Show #84330 (Christie Arrington): ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit (5/25/2025-5/26/2025)
2. OPEN 12191: 11 & O WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
3. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 277 This Just Happened Alan Shaw 2.00 Sandra Jane Holt
2 483 Mechanicallyenklined Alan Shaw 1.00 Karen Oberlander
4. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 1.00 Brittany Moseley
5. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 6.00 Jarrett Bamburg
2 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 5.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
3 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 4.00 Belinda Arden
4 483 Mechanicallyenklined Karen Oberlander 3.00 Karen Oberlander
5 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 2.00 Sandra Jane Holt
DQ 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 0.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
6. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
DQ 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Brittany Moseley
7. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 8.00 Jarrett Bamburg
2 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Lisa Weaver 7.00 Lisa Weaver
3 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 6.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
4 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 5.00 Belinda Arden
5 103 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie 4.00 Denise Beattie
6 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 3.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
DQ 483 Mechanicallyenklined Karen Oberlander 0.00 Karen Oberlander
DQ 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 0.00 Sandra Jane Holt
9. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 483 Mechanicallyenklined Alan Shaw 5.00 Karen Oberlander
2 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 4.00 Jarrett Bamburg
3 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 3.00 Belinda Arden
4 277 This Just Happened Alan Shaw 2.00 Sandra Jane Holt
DQ 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Alan Shaw 0.00 Lisa Weaver
10. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Lisa Weaver 3.00 Lisa Weaver
2 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 2.00 Amelia Faith Haun
3 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
11. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 1.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
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Money Place Back#

13. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1 17

Terrific Lee Hot

Kathy Lee

1.00

Glenn And Kathy Lee

15. OPEN 11121: WT Ranch Trail 11&0 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss 0.00 Stacy Chambliss
2 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
3 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 0.00 Mikayla D Newton
OP14 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 0.00 Eva Jane Jones

16. AQHA 110949: L1 Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 9.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
2 255 Pale Face Shine Jeff Honey 8.00 Susan M Van Cleve
3 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 7.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
4 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 6.00 T McWilliams /J McWilliams
5 284 Shine Magician Shine Jeff Honey 5.00 Rick A Peeler
6 295 Dual With Blue Genes Elise Ulmer 4.00 Adriane Lippian
7 262 Cotton Nickers Jeff Honey 3.00 5 STAR EQUINE
8 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 2.00 Allie Jane Briggs
9 272 Spooks Got Crome Hilairy B Guerriero 1.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
10 486 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman 0.00 Alicia Kappelman
OP1 11 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 0.00 Mikayla D Newton
OP112 494 Janys Joplin Holly M Hedgepeth 0.00 Cynthia Keeton Rosson

17. AQHA 410929: L1 Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 5.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 4.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
3 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 3.00 Adriane Lippian
4 274 DunnitIn The Nite Mica L Lippian 2.00 Mical Lippian
OP15 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 1.00 Madeline B Moseley

18. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown:

9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 269 BuckRoo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 9.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
2 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 8.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
3 274 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian 7.00 Mical Lippian
4 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 6.00 Amelia Faith Haun
5 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 5.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
6 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 4.00 Ayden Smith
7 267 Sister Gone Chrome Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 3.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
8 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 2.00 Adriane Lippian

OP19999 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Madeline B Moseley

19. AQHA 210929: L1 Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 282 LA Steppin Out Tammie Dee Weaver 9.00 Tammie Dee Weaver
2 476 Custom Cocktail Laura French 8.00 Laura French
3 493 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold 7.00 Deborah B Arnold
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OP1 14
DQ

393
445
272
473
447
486
298
485
459
472
467
456

Magnum Sparkle
Royal Peppinic Whiz
Spooks Got Crome
Gotta Run Forest Run
Pistols N Diamonds
Imafrostypepto

Benefit Of The Doubt

SM Gunna Win A Chex

Spook Me Never
Cromed Out Affair
Sweet Lil Palo Duro

Starbert Leo Addison

Penny Brinkley
Angela Newton
Hilairy B Guerriero
Beth Hodges
Alicia Parker
Alicia Kappelman
Allie Jane Briggs
Julia Moore
Stacy Chambliss
Karen G Stell
Mikayla D Newton
Scott M Harper

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown

Penny Brinkley

Bar 6 Quarter Horses
Hilairy B Guerriero
Beth Hodges

Alicia Parker

Alicia Kappelman
Allie Jane Briggs

5 STAR EQUINE
Stacy Chambliss
Karen G Stell
Mikayla D Newton
Scott And Christina J Harper

117

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 9.00 Debbie R Zinser
2 261 Wimpys Little Dream Leslee Parker 8.00 Leslee Parker
3 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 7.00 Alicia Parker
4 493 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold 6.00 Deborah B Arnold
5 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 5.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
6 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 4.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
7 473 Gotta Run Forest Run Beth Hodges 3.00 Beth Hodges
8 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey 2.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
9 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 1.00 Allie Jane Briggs
10 472 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell 0.00 Karen G Stell
11 476 Custom Cocktail Laura French 0.00 Laura French
12 272 Spooks Got Crome Hilairy B Guerriero 0.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
13 393 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley 0.00 Penny Brinkley
14 456 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
15 282 LA Steppin Out Tammie Dee Weaver 0.00 Tammie Dee Weaver
16 486 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman 0.00 Alicia Kappelman
17 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 0.00 5 STAREQUINE

21. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 266 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 9.00 5 STAR EQUINE
2 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey 8.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
3 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 7.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
4 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 6.00 Debbie R Zinser
5 284 Shine Magician Shine Jeff Honey 5.00 Rick A Peeler
6 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 4.00 Ayden Smith
7 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer 3.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
8 272 Spooks Got Crome Randy Schaffhauser 2.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
9 278 CS Shiney Face Randy Schaffhauser 1.00 Leonard St John
10 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
11 256 MSU Inwhizable Gun Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Martha S Hunt
12 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
OP113 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 0.00 Allie Jane Briggs



Show #84330 (Christie Arrington): ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit (5/25/2025-5/26/2025)
22. OPEN 11140: Small Fry WT Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1 478

Taking Chancez

Lillie Jean Crossland

1.00

Jenny W Honey

23. OPEN 11141: 11&0 WT Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss 5.00 Stacy Chambliss
2 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 4.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
3 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 3.00 Eva Jane Jones
4 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 2.00 Mikayla D Newton
5 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 1.00 Harley Jo Jones

24. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown

11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 262 Cotton Nickers Jeff Honey 9.00 5 STAREQUINE
2 255 Pale Face Shine Jeff Honey 8.00 Susan M Van Cleve
3 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 7.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
4 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 6.00 Allie Jane Briggs
5 281 Scooby Dooo Laura Walker 5.00 Abby Lengel
6 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 4.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
7T 494 Janys Joplin Jeff Honey 2.50 Cynthia Keeton Rosson
7T 295 Dual With Blue Genes Elise Ulmer 2.50 Adriane Lippian
9 288 Outlaw In Red Elise Ulmer 1.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
10 297 P Mobsters Drift Colton Hendricks 0.00 Colton Hendricks
OP111 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 0.00 Mikayla D Newton

25. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 7.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 6.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
3 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 5.00 Lilly Traylor
4 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 4.00 Adriane Lippian
OP15 274 DunnitIn The Nite Mica L Lippian 3.00 Mica L Lippian
DQ 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Madeline B Moseley
DQ 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 0.00 Harley Jo Jones

26. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown:

10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 269 BuckRoo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 9.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
2 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 8.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
3 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 7.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
4 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 6.00 Amelia Faith Haun
5 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 5.00 Lilly Traylor
6 274 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian 4.00 Mica L Lippian
7 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 3.00 Adriane Lippian
8 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 2.00 Ayden Smith
OP19 267 Sister Gone Chrome Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 1.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
DQ 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Madeline B Moseley

Money Place Back#

27. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name
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N

485
447
459
272
486
472
493
298
456
294
467
OP112 476
OP113 390

o © 0 N O o A w N

-
N

SM Gunna Win A Chex
Pistols N Diamonds
Spook Me Never
Spooks Got Crome
Imafrostypepto
Cromed Out Affair
Suddenlyoutoftheblue
Benefit Of The Doubt
Starbert Leo Addison
Chexy Little Step
Sweet Lil Palo Duro
Custom Cocktail

Xtra Rev My Holly

28. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown:

Terry R Moore
Alicia Parker
Stacy Chambliss
Hilairy B Guerriero
Alicia Kappelman
Karen G Stell
Deborah B Arnold
Allie Jane Briggs
Scott M Harper
Katlynn D Burchfield
Mikayla D Newton
Laura French

Lucas Tinajero

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5 STAR EQUINE

Alicia Parker

Stacy Chambliss

Hilairy B Guerriero

Alicia Kappelman

Karen G Stell

Deborah B Arnold

Allie Jane Briggs

Scott And Christina J Harper
Bailee N Burchfield
Mikayla D Newton

Laura French

Teddy & Summer Gerrald
11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 9.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
2 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 8.00 Debbie R Zinser
3 476 Custom Cocktail Laura French 7.00 Laura French
4 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 6.00 5 STAREQUINE
5 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey 5.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
6 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 4.00 Allie Jane Briggs
7 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 3.00 Alicia Parker
8 486 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman 2.00 Alicia Kappelman
9 272 Spooks Got Crome Hilairy B Guerriero 1.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
10 472 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell 0.00 Karen G Stell
OP111 284 Shine Magician Shine Rick A Peeler 0.00 Rick A Peeler

29. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 9.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 269 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 8.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey 7.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
4 266 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 6.00 5 STAR EQUINE
5 284 Shine Magician Shine Jeff Honey 5.00 Rick A Peeler
6 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer 4.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
7 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 3.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
8 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 2.00 Amelia Faith Haun
9 272 Spooks Got Crome Randy Schaffhauser 1.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
10 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Terry R Moore 0.00 5 STAR EQUINE
11 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 0.00 Alicia Parker
12 278 CS Shiney Face Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Leonard St John
13 366 Not Epic At All Anna C Bailey 0.00 Cindy Simmons
14 256 MSU Inwhizable Gun Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Martha S Hunt
15 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 0.00 Ayden Smith
16 468 Sparks Shining Rain Laura Walker 0.00 Madeline B Moseley
17 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
OP118 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 0.00 Debbie R Zinser



Show #84330 (Christie Arrington): ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit (5/25/2025-5/26/2025)

OP119 290 An Electric Star Anna C Bailey 0.00 Cindy Simmons
32. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 269 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 9.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
2 292 Color Of Equity Jaxon T Hinchey 8.00 Allie Jane Briggs
3 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 7.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
4 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 6.00 Amelia Faith Haun
5 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 5.00 Harley Jo Jones
6 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 4.00 Ayden Smith
7 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 3.00 Adriane Lippian
8 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Madeline B Moseley
9 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 1.00 EvaJane Jones

33. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey 9.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
2 284 Shine Magician Shine Rick A Peeler 8.00 Rick A Peeler
3 292 Color Of Equity Morgan L Blasingame 7.00 Allie Jane Briggs
4 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 6.00 Debbie R Zinser
5 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 5.00 Allie Jane Briggs
6 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 4.00 5STAREQUINE
7 294 Chexy Little Step Katlynn D Burchfield 3.00 Bailee N Burchfield
8 459 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss 2.00 Stacy Chambliss
9 456 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper 1.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
NP 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 0.00 Mikayla D Newton
NP 390 Xtra Rev My Holly Lucas Tinajero 0.00 Teddy & Summer Gerrald
34. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 266 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 9.00 5 STAR EQUINE
2 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 8.00 Allie Jane Briggs
3 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 7.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
4 287 TB Initialeverythang Mackenzie Rae Fallis 6.00 Terry Bradshaw
5 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5.00 5 STAR EQUINE
6 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 4.00 Ayden Smith
7 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 3.00 Harley Jo Jones
8 281 Scooby Dooo Laura Walker 2.00 Abby Lengel
9 366 Not Epic At All Anna C Bailey 1.00 Cindy Simmons
NP 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 0.00 Eva Jane Jones
36. OPEN 11413: 11 & O WT Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 469 Dun It With A Cactus Marshall Ross Daniel 0.00 Marshall Ross Daniel

37. AQHA 412002:

L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1

-Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 5.00 Brittany Moseley
2 469 Dun It With A Cactus Marshall Ross Daniel 4.00 Marshall Ross Daniel
3 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 3.00 Lilly Traylor
4 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 2.00 Harley Jo Jones
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5 263 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt 1.00 Tammy Romines
38. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 392 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby 3.00 Janice Thessing
2 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 2.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
3 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 1.00 Sandra Jane Holt

39. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 469 Dun It With A Cactus Marshall Ross Daniel 4.00 Marshall Ross Daniel
2 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 3.00 Brittany Moseley
3 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 2.00 Lilly Traylor
4 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 1.00 Harley Jo Jones

40. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 4.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
2 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 3.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
3 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Lisa Weaver 2.00 Lisa Weaver
DQ 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 0.00 Sandra Jane Holt
41. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 392 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby 3.00 Janice Thessing
2 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 2.00 Reba M Byrd
3 108 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall 1.00 Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall
42. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Kendall Bennett 1.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
45. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 1.00 Joe Crowson
46. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 3.00 Brittany Moseley
2 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 2.00 Lilly Traylor
3 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 1.00 Harley Jo Jones
47. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Kendall Bennett 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Brittany Moseley
NP 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 0.00 Joe Crowson
48. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Brittany Moseley
NP 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 0.00 Lilly Traylor
NP 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 0.00 Joe Crowson
NP 491 She Sails Kendall Bennett 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 0.00 Harley Jo Jones
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49. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett 1.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
52. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 199 FG Southern Charm Ramona Rawson 1.00 Ramona Rawson
53. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 6.00 Jarrett Bamburg
2 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 5.00 Sandra Jane Holt
3 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 4.00 Alicia Parker
4 470 A Krymsun Impulse Brittany Moseley 3.00 Brittany Moseley
5 462 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss 2.00 Stacy Chambliss
6 108 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall 1.00 Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall
54. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 0.00 Jarrett Bamburg
NP 199 FG Southern Charm Ramona Rawson 0.00 Ramona Rawson
55. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 199 FG Southern Charm Ramona Rawson 0.00 Ramona Rawson
NP 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 0.00 Jarrett Bamburg
NP 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 0.00 Sandra Jane Holt
NP 491 She Sails Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
56. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Adam L Wainscott 2.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
2 276 StarbertElla Kathy Hodges 1.00 Kathy Hodges
59. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 199 FG Southern Charm Heather D Rawson 2.00 Ramona Rawson
2 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 1.00 Joe Crowson
60. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 287 TB Initialeverythang Mackenzie Rae Fallis 9.00 Terry Bradshaw
2 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 8.00 Jarrett Bamburg
3 277 This Just Happened Alan Shaw 7.00 Sandra Jane Holt
4 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 6.00 Lilly Traylor
5 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 5.00 Alicia Parker
6 470 A Krymsun Impulse Brittany Moseley 4.00 Brittany Moseley
7 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 3.00 Harley Jo Jones
8 294 Chexy Little Step Katlynn D Burchfield 2.00 Bailee N Burchfield
9 462 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss 1.00 Stacy Chambliss
NP 108 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall 0.00 Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall

61. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4



Show #84330 (Christie Arrington): ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit (5/25/2025-5/26/2025)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Adam L Wainscott 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 0.00 Jarrett Bamburg
NP 199 FG Southern Charm Heather D Rawson 0.00 Ramona Rawson
NP 287 TB Initialeverythang Mackenzie Rae Fallis 0.00 Terry Bradshaw

62. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 199 FG Southern Charm Heather D Rawson 0.00 Ramona Rawson
NP 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 0.00 Jarrett Bamburg
NP 276 Starbert Ella Kathy Hodges 0.00 Kathy Hodges
NP 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 0.00 Joe Crowson
NP 491 She Sails Adam L Wainscott 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 287 TB Initialeverythang Mackenzie Rae Fallis 0.00 Terry Bradshaw

66. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 2.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 1.00 Ayden Smith

67. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 3.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 269 BuckRoo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 2.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 1.00 EvaJane Jones

68. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
NP 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 0.00 Amelia Faith Haun

69. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 0.00 Amelia Faith Haun
NP 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 0.00 Ayden Smith
NP 269 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
NP 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis

Money Place Back#

70. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

113

Rays The Roof

Lorretta M Burr

1.00

Lorretta M Burr

71. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 3.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
2 265 Gun B Speechless Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb 2.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb
3 471 Hollywood SpecialGun Amy M Richmond 1.00 Amy M Richmond

Money Place Back#

72. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

188

Money Place Back#

TB Encanto

Ramona Rawson

1.00

Heather D Rawson

73. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

100

Amazing

Martha K Hoff

1.00

Martha K Hoff
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74. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 451 Yiketty Yak Jennifer C Jubb DVM 9.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
2 488 Super Good Hotrod Sam Holloway 8.00 Bloomfield Farm, LLC
3 392 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby 7.00 Janice Thessing
4 453 One Cool Spook Ricky D Young 6.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
5 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 5.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
6 103 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie 4.00 Denise Beattie
7 181 High Price Diesel Dana L Ashcraft 3.00 Dana L Ashcraft
8 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 2.00 Debbie R Zinser
9 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 1.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
NP 289 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 0.00 S Lynn Walker
75. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 100 Amazing Martha K Hoff 0.00 Martha K Hoff
NP 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 0.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
NP 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 0.00 Lorretta M Burr
NP 188 TB Encanto Ramona Rawson 0.00 Heather D Rawson
76. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 0.00 Lorretta M Burr
NP 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 0.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
NP 488 Super Good Hotrod Sam Holloway 0.00 Bloomfield Farm, LLC
NP 100 Amazing Martha K Hoff 0.00 Martha K Hoff
NP 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 188 TB Encanto Ramona Rawson 0.00 Heather D Rawson
NP 265 Gun B Speechless Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb 0.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb
77. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 1.00 Lorretta M Burr
78. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 2.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
2 265 Gun B Speechless Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb 1.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb
79. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 188 TB Encanto Heather D Rawson 1.00 Heather D Rawson
80. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 100 Amazing Mike McMillian 1.00 Martha K Hoff
81. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 451 Yiketty Yak Jennifer C Jubb DVM 6.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
2 488 Super Good Hotrod Sam Holloway 5.00 Bloomfield Farm, LLC
3 453 One Cool Spook Ricky D Young 4.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
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4
5
6

103
289
466

Palolena Chex

Gunner Got Out

Docs Lil Peppy Dandy

Denise Beattie
S Lynn Walker
Ayden Smith

3.00
2.00
1.00

Denise Beattie
S Lynn Walker
Ayden Smith

82. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 100 Amazing Mike McMillian 0.00 Martha K Hoff
NP 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 0.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
NP 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 0.00 Lorretta M Burr
NP 188 TB Encanto Heather D Rawson 0.00 Heather D Rawson

83. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 0.00 Lorretta M Burr

NP 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 0.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
NP 488 Super Good Hotrod Sam Holloway 0.00 Bloomfield Farm, LLC
NP 100 Amazing Mike McMillian 0.00 Martha K Hoff
NP 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 188 TB Encanto Heather D Rawson 0.00 Heather D Rawson
NP 265 Gun B Speechless Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb 0.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb

84. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 449 Im Fire And Ice Ricky D Young 5.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
2 107 Heza Hot Profiler Errin M West 4.00 Errin M West
3 102 Keeping The Peace Anne P Hernandez 3.00 Anne P Hernandez
4 101 Hip SlickN Cool Sam Holloway 2.00 Sam Holloway
5 398 Pretty Cool Guns Franklin Paul Webb 1.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb

Money Place Back#

85. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

104

Money Place Back#

TB Hey Bartender

Steve Hamm

1.00

Steve Hamm

86. AQHA 203300: Amt Three Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

11

Say It Now

Errin M West

1.00

Errin M West

89. AQHA 201000: Amt Grand Champion Stallion Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 111 Say It Now Errin M West 0.00 Errin M West
NP 449 Im Fire And Ice Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 0.00 Steve Hamm

90. AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 0.00 Steve Hamm
NP 111 Say It Now Errin M West 0.00 Errin M West
NP 107 Heza Hot Profiler Errin M West 0.00 Errin M West
NP 449 Im Fire And Ice Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
91. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

449

Im Fire And Ice

Adam L Wainscott

5.00

Jennifer C Jubb DVM



Show #84330 (Christie Arrington): ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit (5/25/2025-5/26/2025)

2 107 Heza Hot Profiler Joe O'Gorman 4.00 Errin M West

3 102 Keeping The Peace Amanda Mcmillian 3.00 Anne P Hernandez

4 101 Hip SlickN Cool Mike McMillian 2.00 Sam Holloway

5 398 Pretty Cool Guns Franklin Paul Webb 1.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb

92. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 1.00 Steve Hamm
93. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 111 Say It Now Joe O'Gorman 1.00 Errin M West
94. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 463 B Jazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 1.00 James & Patricia Burgess
95. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 1.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
96. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 111 Say It Now Joe O'Gorman 0.00 Errin M West
NP 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
NP 463 B Jazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 0.00 James & Patricia Burgess
NP 449 Im Fire And Ice Adam L Wainscott 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 0.00 Steve Hamm
97. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 0.00 Steve Hamm
NP 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
NP 463 [|BJazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 0.00 James & Patricia Burgess
NP 111 Say It Now Joe O'Gorman 0.00 Errin M West
NP 107 Heza Hot Profiler Joe O'Gorman 0.00 Errin M West
NP 449 Im Fire And Ice Adam L Wainscott 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
99. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
2 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
102. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 181 High Price Diesel Dana L Ashcraft 3.00 DanalL Ashcraft
2 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 2.00 Vicki Saul
3 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 1.00 Reba M Byrd

103. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 181 High Price Diesel Dana L Ashcraft 5.00 Dana L Ashcraft
2 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Christina M Kapp-Kelley 4.00 Vicki Saul
3 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 3.00 Reba M Byrd
4 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley



Show #84330 (Christie Arrington): ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit (5/25/2025-5/26/2025)

5 270 Your Lasting Image

Brooklyn Drue Smith

1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith

104. OPEN 40181: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 280 Delicate Details Ember May Byrd 0.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
109. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
0 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 0.00 Vicki Saul
0 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 0.00 Reba M Byrd

111. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
NP 181 High Price Diesel Dana L Ashcraft 0.00 Dana L Ashcraft
NP 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 0.00 Vicki Saul
NP 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 0.00 Reba M Byrd
112. OPEN 31005: Leadline (10 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
NP 280 Delicate Details Ember May Byrd 0.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
NP 397 Joes Reining Cash Scarlett Dial 0.00 Buffy J Hainley
NP 497 Advintage Caroline Dial 0.00 Buffy J Hainley
113. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 277 This Just Happened Alan Shaw 2.00 Sandra Jane Holt
DQ 121 Batt Girls Dont Cry Mike Hoeppner 0.00 Jane Louise Tijerina

114. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 3.00 Brittany Moseley
2 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 2.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
3 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 1.00 Joe Crowson

115. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 3.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
3 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith

116. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 484 Pistoll Pete Haley Adams 3.00 Haley Adams
2 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 2.00 Sandra Jane Holt
3 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 1.00 Belinda Arden
117. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 1.00 Sandra Jane Holt
118. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 121 Batt Girls Dont Cry Mike Hoeppner 5.00 Jane Louise Tijerina
483 Mechanicallyenklined Alan Shaw 4.00 Karen Oberlander
Amelia Faith Haun 3.00 Amelia Faith Haun

2
3 279 B Good
4

484 Pistoll Pete Haley Adams 2.00 Haley Adams
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5

470 A Krymsun Impulse

Madeline B Moseley

1.00

Brittany Moseley

121. OPEN 30191: 11 & O Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 110 A Touch Of Tiger Brooke Ann Erickson 0.00 Brooke Ann Erickson
2 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 0.00 Joe Crowson

122. OPEN 86191: 11 & O WT Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 110 A Touch Of Tiger Brooke Ann Erickson 0.00 Brooke Ann Erickson
2 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper

123. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
2 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith

124. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 8.00 Debbie R Zinser
2 483 Mechanicallyenklined Karen Oberlander 7.00 Karen Oberlander
3 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 6.00 Alicia Parker
4 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 5.00 Belinda Arden
5 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 4.00 Vicki Saul
6 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 3.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
7 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 2.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
DQ 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 0.00 Sandra Jane Holt

125. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 3.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
DQ 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 0.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith

127. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 9.00 Vicki Saul
2 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 8.00 Debbie R Zinser
3 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 7.00 Reba M Byrd
4 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Lisa Weaver 6.00 Lisa Weaver
5 483 Mechanicallyenklined Karen Oberlander 5.00 Karen Oberlander
6 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 4.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
7 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 3.00 Sandra Jane Holt
8 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 2.00 Alicia Parker
9 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 1.00 Belinda Arden
10 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 0.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa

129. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

1

Owner's Name

1

286 Special For The Nite

Amelia Faith Haun

1.00

Amelia Faith Haun

130. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

390 Xtra Rev My Holly

Lucas Tinajero

5.00

Teddy & Summer Gerrald
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2 296
3 124
4 130
DQ 112

Magnums Opus

JMA Gunna Whiz

A Pale Face Star
SHR Banjo Lenas Kid

Allie Jane Briggs 4.00
Kalea Davis 3.00
Kalea Davis 2.00
Robert Davis 0.00

Sophie And Denise Palmer
Kalea Davis

Robert / Vicki Davis
Robert / Vicki Davis

131. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 112 SHR Banjo Lenas Kid Robert Davis 5.00 Robert/ Vicki Davis
2 476 Custom Cocktail Laura French 4.00 Laura French
3 486 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman 3.00 Alicia Kappelman
4 130 A Pale Face Star Kalea Davis 2.00 Robert/ Vicki Davis
DQ 124 JMA Gunna Whiz Kalea Davis 0.00 Kalea Davis
132. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 256 MSU Inwhizable Gun Randy Schaffhauser 6.00 Martha S Hunt
2 286 Special For The Nite Paul Blasingame Jr 5.00 Amelia Faith Haun
3 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 4.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
4 254 RufBangbang Anna C Bailey 3.00 Kenneth L Larson
DQ 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
DQ 130 A Pale Face Star Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Robert/ Vicki Davis
133. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 Whole Lota Chocolate Lilly Traylor 3.00 Lilly Traylor
2 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 2.00 Lilly Traylor
3 267 Sister Gone Chrome Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 1.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis

134. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 Whole Lota Chocolate Lilly Traylor 3.00 Lilly Traylor
2 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 2.00 Lilly Traylor
3 267 Sister Gone Chrome Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 1.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
136. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 5.00 Paige Heinke
2 115 RPF Gold Scription Sharon D Comer 4.00 Sharon D Comer
3 114 Ice Chilled Corona Kelly Parker Dean 3.00 Kelly Parker Dean
4 297 P Mobsters Drift Cassandra Mccowan 2.00 Colton Hendricks
5 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey 1.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey

137. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown:

12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 481 Cfour Streakin Ohalo Wendy Lehman 9.00 Wendy Lehman
2 114 Ice Chilled Corona Kelly Parker Dean 8.00 Kelly Parker Dean
3 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 7.00 Paige Heinke
4 480 Slicks Biankus Guy Wendy Lehman 6.00 Wendy Lehman
5 490 Whole Lota Chocolate Lilly Traylor 5.00 Lilly Traylor
6 461 Look A D Split Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 4.00 James Kenneth Burgess llI
7 463 B Jazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 3.00 James & Patricia Burgess
8 465 Dynasty Sugar Candy Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 2.00 James Kenneth Burgess llI
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9 479
10 464
11 487
12 267

Streakin And Shaken
IB Smokin It Hot
No Doubt lam Special

Sister Gone Chrome

Wendy Lehman 1.00
Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 0.00
Lilly Traylor 0.00
Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00

Wendy Lehman

James Kenneth Burgess IlI
Lilly Traylor

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis

141. AQHA 230000: Amt Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 117 Imablueyedblondbitz Terry Vogel 6.00 Terry Vogel
2 115 RPF Gold Scription Sharon D Comer 5.00 Sharon D Comer
3 116 Zoomin Francesca Terry Vogel 4.00 Terry Vogel
4 138 Dinky Jets Famous Jr Terry Vogel 3.00 Terry Vogel
5 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 2.00 Paige Heinke
6 114 Ice Chilled Corona Kelly Parker Dean 1.00 Kelly Parker Dean

142. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 117 Imablueyedblondbitz Terry Vogel 9.00 Terry Vogel
2 461 Look A D Split Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 8.00 James Kenneth Burgess llI
3 465 Dynasty Sugar Candy Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 7.00 James Kenneth Burgess I
4 481 Cfour Streakin Ohalo Wendy Lehman 6.00 Wendy Lehman
5 115 RPF Gold Scription Sharon D Comer 5.00 Sharon D Comer
6 116 Zoomin Francesca Terry Vogel 4.00 Terry Vogel
7 479 Streakin And Shaken Wendy Lehman 3.00 Wendy Lehman
8 480 Slicks Biankus Guy Wendy Lehman 2.00 Wendy Lehman
9 463 |BJazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 1.00 James & Patricia Burgess
10 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 0.00 Paige Heinke
11 464 1B Smokin It Hot Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 0.00 James Kenneth Burgess I
146. AQHA 232000: Amt Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 3.00 Paige Heinke
2 115 RPF Gold Scription Sharon D Comer 2.00 Sharon D Comer
3 114 Ice Chilled Corona Kelly Parker Dean 1.00 Kelly Parker Dean

201. OPEN 11222: All-Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 0.00 Debbie R Zinser
2 282 LA Steppin Out Tammie Dee Weaver 0.00 Tammie Dee Weaver
3 272 Spooks Got Crome Hilairy B Guerriero 0.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
4 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 0.00 Ayden Smith

202. OPEN 11311: All-Breed Halter Mares All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Brittany Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
2 462 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss 1.00 Stacy Chambliss

203. OPEN 11312: All-Breed Halter Geldings All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 281 Scooby Dooo Taylor Nichols 0.00 Abby Lengel
2 471 Hollywood SpecialGun Amy M Richmond 0.00 Amy M Richmond
3 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 0.00 Ayden Smith

2000. OPEN 200099: Stanford L1 11&0 WT Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 9
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 292 Color Of Equity Morgan L Blasingame 0.00 Allie Jane Briggs
2 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 0.00 Amelia Faith Haun
3 459 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss 0.00 Stacy Chambliss
4 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 0.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
5 296 Magnums Opus Jaxon T Hinchey 0.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
6 170 Blazin GoodRide Amber Long 0.00 Amber Long
7 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Madeline B Moseley
8 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
9 281 Scooby Dooo Taylor Nichols 0.00 Abby Lengel

6000. OPEN 600099: Stanford Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name

1 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 269 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey 0.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
4 266 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 0.00 5 STAR EQUINE
5 284 Shine Magician Shine Jeff Honey 0.00 Rick A Peeler
6 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 0.00 Amelia Faith Haun
7 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Terry R Moore 0.00 5 STAREQUINE
8 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 0.00 Allie Jane Briggs
9 278 CS Shiney Face Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Leonard St John

10 256 MSU Inwhizable Gun Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Martha S Hunt

11 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams

OP112 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 0.00 Debbie R Zinser
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2. OPEN 12191: 11 & O WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
3. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 277 This Just Happened Alan Shaw 2.00 Sandra Jane Holt
2 483 Mechanicallyenklined Alan Shaw 1.00 Karen Oberlander
4. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 1.00 Brittany Moseley
5. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 6.00 Jarrett Bamburg
2 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 5.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
3 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 4.00 Belinda Arden
4 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 3.00 Sandra Jane Holt
5 483 Mechanicallyenklined Karen Oberlander 2.00 Karen Oberlander
DQ 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 0.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
6. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 1.00 Brittany Moseley
7. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 8.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
2 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Lisa Weaver 7.00 Lisa Weaver
3 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 6.00 Jarrett Bamburg
4 103 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie 5.00 Denise Beattie
5 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 4.00 Belinda Arden
6 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 3.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
DQ 483 Mechanicallyenklined Karen Oberlander 0.00 Karen Oberlander
DQ 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 0.00 Sandra Jane Holt
9. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 5.00 Jarrett Bamburg
2 483 Mechanicallyenklined Alan Shaw 4.00 Karen Oberlander
3 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 3.00 Belinda Arden
4 277 This Just Happened Alan Shaw 2.00 Sandra Jane Holt
DQ 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Alan Shaw 0.00 Lisa Weaver
10. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Lisa Weaver 3.00 Lisa Weaver
2 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 2.00 Amelia Faith Haun
3 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
11. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 1.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
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13. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 1.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
15. OPEN 11121: WT Ranch Trail 11&0 Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 459 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss 0.00 Stacy Chambliss
2 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
3 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 0.00 Mikayla D Newton
OP14 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 0.00 EvaJane Jones
16. AQHA 110949: L1 Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 255 Pale Face Shine Jeff Honey 9.00 Susan M Van Cleve
2 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 8.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
3 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 7.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
4 284 Shine Magician Shine Jeff Honey 6.00 Rick A Peeler
5 272 Spooks Got Crome Hilairy B Guerriero 5.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
6 262 Cotton Nickers Jeff Honey 4.00 5STAREQUINE
7 486 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman 3.00 Alicia Kappelman
8 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 2.00 T McWilliams /J McWilliams
9 295 Dual With Blue Genes Elise Ulmer 1.00 Adriane Lippian
10 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 0.00 Allie Jane Briggs
OP111 494 Janys Joplin Holly M Hedgepeth 0.00 Cynthia Keeton Rosson
OP112 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 0.00 Mikayla D Newton
17. AQHA 410929: L1 Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: §
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 5.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 4.00 Adriane Lippian
3 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 3.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
4 274 DunnitIn The Nite Mica L Lippian 2.00 Mical Lippian
OP25 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 1.00 Madeline B Moseley

18. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown:

9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 9.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 269 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 8.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 274 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian 7.00 Mical Lippian
4 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 6.00 Amelia Faith Haun
5 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 5.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
6 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 4.00 Ayden Smith
7 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 3.00 Adriane Lippian
8 267 Sister Gone Chrome Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 2.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
OP3 9999 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Madeline B Moseley

19. AQHA 210929: L1 Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 393 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley 9.00 Penny Brinkley
2 282 LA Steppin Out Tammie Dee Weaver 8.00 Tammie Dee Weaver
3 272 Spooks Got Crome Hilairy B Guerriero 7.00 Hilairy B Guerriero



OP1 14
DQ
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493
476
486
445
459
473
447
298
485
472
467
456

Suddenlyoutoftheblue
Custom Cocktail
Imafrostypepto

Royal Peppinic Whiz
Spook Me Never
Gotta Run Forest Run
Pistols N Diamonds

Benefit Of The Doubt

SM Gunna Win A Chex

Cromed Out Affair
Sweet Lil Palo Duro

Starbert Leo Addison

Deborah B Arnold
Laura French
Alicia Kappelman
Angela Newton
Stacy Chambliss
Beth Hodges
Alicia Parker
Allie Jane Briggs
Julia Moore
Karen G Stell
Mikayla D Newton
Scott M Harper

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown

Deborah B Arnold
Laura French
Alicia Kappelman
Bar 6 Quarter Horses
Stacy Chambliss
Beth Hodges
Alicia Parker

Allie Jane Briggs
5 STAR EQUINE
Karen G Stell
Mikayla D Newton

Scott And Christina J Harper
: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 9.00 Debbie R Zinser
2 493 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold 8.00 Deborah B Arnold
3 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 7.00 Alicia Parker
4 472 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell 6.00 Karen G Stell
5 476 Custom Cocktail Laura French 5.00 Laura French
6 473 Gotta Run Forest Run Beth Hodges 4.00 Beth Hodges
7 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey 3.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
8 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 2.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
9 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 1.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
10 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 0.00 Allie Jane Briggs
11 261 Wimpys Little Dream Leslee Parker 0.00 Leslee Parker
12 272 Spooks Got Crome Hilairy B Guerriero 0.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
13 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 0.00 5 STAREQUINE
14 393 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley 0.00 Penny Brinkley
15 486 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman 0.00 Alicia Kappelman
16 282 LA Steppin Out Tammie Dee Weaver 0.00 Tammie Dee Weaver
17 456 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper

21. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 266 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 9.00 5 STAR EQUINE
2 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey 8.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
3 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 7.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
4 272 Spooks Got Crome Randy Schaffhauser 6.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
5 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 5.00 Debbie R Zinser
6 284 Shine Magician Shine Jeff Honey 4.00 Rick A Peeler
7 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer 3.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
8 278 CS Shiney Face Randy Schaffhauser 2.00 Leonard St John
9 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 1.00 Ayden Smith
10 256 MSU Inwhizable Gun Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Martha S Hunt
11 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
12 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
OP113 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 0.00 Allie Jane Briggs
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22. OPEN 11140: Small Fry WT Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1 478

Taking Chancez

Lillie Jean Crossland

1.00

Jenny W Honey

23. OPEN 11141: 11&0 WT Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 5.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
2 459 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss 4.00 Stacy Chambliss
3 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 3.00 EvaJane Jones
4 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 2.00 Harley Jo Jones
5 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 1.00 Mikayla D Newton

24. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown

11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 255 Pale Face Shine Jeff Honey 9.00 Susan M Van Cleve
2 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 8.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
3 262 Cotton Nickers Jeff Honey 7.00 5 STAREQUINE
4 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 6.00 Allie Jane Briggs
5 281 Scooby Dooo Laura Walker 5.00 Abby Lengel
6 288 Outlaw In Red Elise Ulmer 4.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
7 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 3.00 T McWilliams /J McWilliams
8 297 P Mobsters Drift Colton Hendricks 2.00 Colton Hendricks
9 295 Dual With Blue Genes Elise Ulmer 1.00 Adriane Lippian
OP2 10 494 Janys Joplin Jeff Honey 0.00 Cynthia Keeton Rosson
OP2 11 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 0.00 Mikayla D Newton

25. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 7.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 6.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
3 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 5.00 Lilly Traylor
4 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 4.00 Adriane Lippian
OP15 274 DunnitIn The Nite Mica L Lippian 3.00 Mica L Lippian
DQ 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Madeline B Moseley
DQ 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 0.00 Harley Jo Jones

26. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown:

10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 269 BuckRoo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 9.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
2 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 8.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
3 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 7.00 Amelia Faith Haun
4 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 6.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
5 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 5.00 Lilly Traylor
6 274 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian 4.00 Mica L Lippian
7 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 3.00 Ayden Smith
OP19 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 1.00 Adriane Lippian
OP110 267 Sister Gone Chrome Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
NP 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Madeline B Moseley

Money Place Back#

27. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name
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N

485
447
390
486
472
298
272
493
459
294

11 456

12 467
OP113 476

o © 0 N O o A w N

SM Gunna Win A Chex
Pistols N Diamonds
Xtra Rev My Holly
Imafrostypepto
Cromed Out Affair
Benefit Of The Doubt
Spooks Got Crome
Suddenlyoutoftheblue
Spook Me Never
Chexy Little Step
Starbert Leo Addison
Sweet Lil Palo Duro

Custom Cocktail

28. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown:

Terry R Moore
Alicia Parker
Lucas Tinajero
Alicia Kappelman
Karen G Stell

Allie Jane Briggs
Hilairy B Guerriero
Deborah B Arnold
Stacy Chambliss
Katlynn D Burchfield
Scott M Harper
Mikayla D Newton

Laura French

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5 STAR EQUINE

Alicia Parker

Teddy & Summer Gerrald
Alicia Kappelman

Karen G Stell

Allie Jane Briggs

Hilairy B Guerriero
Deborah B Arnold

Stacy Chambliss

Bailee N Burchfield

Scott And Christina J Harper
Mikayla D Newton

Laura French

11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 9.00 Debbie R Zinser
2 476 Custom Cocktail Laura French 8.00 Laura French
3 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 7.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
4 486 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman 6.00 Alicia Kappelman
5 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 5.00 Alicia Parker
6 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 4.00 Allie Jane Briggs
7 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 3.00 5 STAREQUINE
8 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey 2.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
9 272 Spooks Got Crome Hilairy B Guerriero 1.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
10 472 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell 0.00 Karen G Stell
OP111 284 Shine Magician Shine Rick A Peeler 0.00 Rick A Peeler

29. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 9.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 269 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 8.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 266 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 7.00 5 STAREQUINE
4 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey 6.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
5 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 5.00 Amelia Faith Haun
6 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 4.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
7 256 MSU Inwhizable Gun Randy Schaffhauser 3.00 Martha S Hunt
8 284 Shine Magician Shine Jeff Honey 2.00 Rick A Peeler
9 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Terry R Moore 1.00 5 STAREQUINE
10 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer 0.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
11 272 Spooks Got Crome Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
12 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 0.00 Alicia Parker
13 278 CS Shiney Face Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Leonard St John
14 366 Not Epic At All Anna C Bailey 0.00 Cindy Simmons
15 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 0.00 Ayden Smith
16 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
17 468 Sparks Shining Rain Laura Walker 0.00 Madeline B Moseley
OP118 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 0.00 Debbie R Zinser
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OP319 290 An Electric Star Anna C Bailey 0.00 Cindy Simmons
32. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 292 Color Of Equity Jaxon T Hinchey 9.00 Allie Jane Briggs
2 269 BuckRoo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 8.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 7.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
4 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 6.00 Amelia Faith Haun
5 295 Dual With Blue Genes Mica L Lippian 5.00 Adriane Lippian
6 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 4.00 Madeline B Moseley
7 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 3.00 Harley Jo Jones
8 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 2.00 Ayden Smith
9 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 1.00 EvaJane Jones

33. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 9.00 Debbie R Zinser
2 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 8.00 Allie Jane Briggs
3 292 Color Of Equity Morgan L Blasingame 7.00 Allie Jane Briggs
4 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey 6.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
5 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5.00 5 STAREQUINE
6 284 Shine Magician Shine Rick A Peeler 4.00 Rick A Peeler
7 294 Chexy Little Step Katlynn D Burchfield 3.00 Bailee N Burchfield
8 390 Xtra Rev My Holly Lucas Tinajero 2.00 Teddy & Summer Gerrald
9 459 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss 1.00 Stacy Chambliss
NP 456 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
NP 467 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton 0.00 Mikayla D Newton
34. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 266 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 9.00 5 STAR EQUINE
2 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 8.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
3 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 7.00 Allie Jane Briggs
4 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 6.00 5 STAREQUINE
5 366 Not Epic At All Anna C Bailey 5.00 Cindy Simmons
6 281 Scooby Dooo Laura Walker 4.00 Abby Lengel
7 287 TB Initialeverythang Mackenzie Rae Fallis 3.00 Terry Bradshaw
8 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 2.00 Ayden Smith
9 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 1.00 EvaJane Jones
NP 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 0.00 Harley Jo Jones
36. OPEN 11413: 11 & O WT Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 469 Dun It With A Cactus Marshall Ross Daniel 0.00 Marshall Ross Daniel

37. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 5.00 Brittany Moseley
2 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 4.00 Lilly Traylor
3 469 Dun It With A Cactus Marshall Ross Daniel 3.00 Marshall Ross Daniel
4 263 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt 2.00 Tammy Romines
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5 477

Ms Chocolate Roper

Harley Jo Jones 1.00

Harley Jo Jones

38. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 392 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby 3.00 Janice Thessing
2 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 2.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
3 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 1.00 Sandra Jane Holt

39. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 469 Dun It With A Cactus Marshall Ross Daniel 4.00 Marshall Ross Daniel
2 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 3.00 Brittany Moseley
3 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 2.00 Lilly Traylor
4 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 1.00 Harley Jo Jones

40. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Lisa Weaver 4.00 Lisa Weaver
2 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 3.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
3 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 2.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
DQ 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 0.00 Sandra Jane Holt
41. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 3.00 Reba M Byrd
2 392 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby 2.00 Janice Thessing
3 108 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall 1.00 Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall
42. AQHA 405400: Youth Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Kendall Bennett 1.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
45. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 1.00 Joe Crowson
46. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 3.00 Brittany Moseley
2 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 2.00 Harley Jo Jones
3 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 1.00 Lilly Traylor
47. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Kendall Bennett 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Brittany Moseley
NP 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 0.00 Joe Crowson
48. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Brittany Moseley
NP 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 0.00 Lilly Traylor
NP 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 0.00 Joe Crowson
NP 491 She Sails Kendall Bennett 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 0.00 Harley Jo Jones
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49. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett 1.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
52. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 199 FG Southern Charm Ramona Rawson 1.00 Ramona Rawson
53. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 6.00 Jarrett Bamburg
2 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 5.00 Sandra Jane Holt
3 470 A Krymsun Impulse Brittany Moseley 4.00 Brittany Moseley
4 462 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss 3.00 Stacy Chambliss
5 108 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall 2.00 Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall
6 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 1.00 Alicia Parker
54. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 0.00 Jarrett Bamburg
NP 199 FG Southern Charm Ramona Rawson 0.00 Ramona Rawson
55. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 199 FG Southern Charm Ramona Rawson 0.00 Ramona Rawson
NP 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 0.00 Jarrett Bamburg
NP 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 0.00 Sandra Jane Holt
NP 491 She Sails Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
56. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Adam L Wainscott 2.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
2 276 StarbertElla Kathy Hodges 1.00 Kathy Hodges
59. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 199 FG Southern Charm Heather D Rawson 2.00 Ramona Rawson
2 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 1.00 Joe Crowson
60. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 9.00 Jarrett Bamburg
2 287 TB Initialeverythang Mackenzie Rae Fallis 8.00 Terry Bradshaw
3 277 This Just Happened Alan Shaw 7.00 Sandra Jane Holt
4 470 A Krymsun Impulse Brittany Moseley 6.00 Brittany Moseley
5 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 5.00 Alicia Parker
6 462 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss 4.00 Stacy Chambliss
7 108 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall 3.00 Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall
8 477 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones 2.00 Harley Jo Jones
9 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 1.00 Lilly Traylor
NP 294 Chexy Little Step Katlynn D Burchfield 0.00 Bailee N Burchfield

61. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 491 She Sails Adam L Wainscott 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 0.00 Jarrett Bamburg
NP 199 FG Southern Charm Heather D Rawson 0.00 Ramona Rawson
NP 287 TB Initialeverythang Mackenzie Rae Fallis 0.00 Terry Bradshaw

62. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 199 FG Southern Charm Heather D Rawson 0.00 Ramona Rawson
NP 498 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg 0.00 Jarrett Bamburg
NP 276 Starbert Ella Kathy Hodges 0.00 Kathy Hodges
NP 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 0.00 Joe Crowson
NP 491 She Sails Adam L Wainscott 0.00 Mrs Amanda Boal-Bennett
NP 287 TB Initialeverythang Mackenzie Rae Fallis 0.00 Terry Bradshaw

66. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 2.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 1.00 Ayden Smith

67. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 3.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 269 BuckRoo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 2.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 499 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones 1.00 EvaJane Jones

68. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 0.00 Amelia Faith Haun
NP 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis

69. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
NP 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 0.00 Ayden Smith
NP 269 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
NP 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 0.00 Amelia Faith Haun

Money Place Back#

70. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

113

Rays The Roof

Lorretta M Burr

1.00

Lorretta M Burr

71. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 3.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
2 265 Gun B Speechless Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb 2.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb
3 471 Hollywood SpecialGun Amy M Richmond 1.00 Amy M Richmond

Money Place Back#

72. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

188

Money Place Back#

TB Encanto

Ramona Rawson

1.00

Heather D Rawson

73. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

100

Amazing

Martha K Hoff

1.00

Martha K Hoff
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74. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 451 Yiketty Yak Jennifer C Jubb DVM 9.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
2 488 Super Good Hotrod Sam Holloway 8.00 Bloomfield Farm, LLC
3 392 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby 7.00 Janice Thessing
4 453 One Cool Spook Ricky D Young 6.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
5 181 High Price Diesel Dana L Ashcraft 5.00 Dana L Ashcraft
6 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 4.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
7 103 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie 3.00 Denise Beattie
8 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 2.00 Debbie R Zinser
9 289 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 1.00 S Lynn Walker
NP 445 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 0.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
75. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 100 Amazing Martha K Hoff 0.00 Martha K Hoff
NP 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 0.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
NP 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 0.00 Lorretta M Burr
NP 188 TB Encanto Ramona Rawson 0.00 Heather D Rawson
76. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 0.00 Lorretta M Burr
NP 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 0.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
NP 488 Super Good Hotrod Sam Holloway 0.00 Bloomfield Farm, LLC
NP 100 Amazing Martha K Hoff 0.00 Martha K Hoff
NP 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 188 TB Encanto Ramona Rawson 0.00 Heather D Rawson
NP 265 Gun B Speechless Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb 0.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb
77. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 1.00 Lorretta M Burr
78. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 2.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
2 265 Gun B Speechless Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb 1.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb
79. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 188 TB Encanto Heather D Rawson 1.00 Heather D Rawson
80. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 100 Amazing Mike McMillian 1.00 Martha K Hoff
81. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 451 Yiketty Yak Jennifer C Jubb DVM 6.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
2 488 Super Good Hotrod Sam Holloway 5.00 Bloomfield Farm, LLC
3 453 One Cool Spook Ricky D Young 4.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM



4
5
6

103
466
289

Palolena Chex

Docs Lil Peppy Dandy

Gunner Got Out

Denise Beattie
Ayden Smith
S Lynn Walker

3.00
2.00
1.00
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Denise Beattie
Ayden Smith
S Lynn Walker

82. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 100 Amazing Mike McMillian 0.00 Martha K Hoff
NP 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 0.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
NP 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 0.00 Lorretta M Burr
NP 188 TB Encanto Heather D Rawson 0.00 Heather D Rawson

83. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 113 Rays The Roof Lorretta M Burr 0.00 Lorretta M Burr

NP 474 Speaking About Me Tammy Lynn Swirin 0.00 Ty And Tammy Swirin
NP 488 Super Good Hotrod Sam Holloway 0.00 Bloomfield Farm, LLC
NP 100 Amazing Mike McMillian 0.00 Martha K Hoff
NP 451 Yiketty Yak Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 188 TB Encanto Heather D Rawson 0.00 Heather D Rawson
NP 265 Gun B Speechless Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb 0.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb

84. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 449 Im Fire And Ice Ricky D Young 5.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
2 107 Heza Hot Profiler Errin M West 4.00 Errin M West
3 102 Keeping The Peace Anne P Hernandez 3.00 Anne P Hernandez
4 398 Pretty Cool Guns Franklin Paul Webb 2.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb
5 101 Hip SlickN Cool Sam Holloway 1.00 Sam Holloway

Money Place Back#

85. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

104

Money Place Back#

TB Hey Bartender

Steve Hamm

1.00

Steve Hamm

86. AQHA 203300: Amt Three Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

11

Say It Now

Errin M West

1.00

Errin M West

89. AQHA 201000: Amt Grand Champion Stallion Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 111 Say It Now Errin M West 0.00 Errin M West
NP 449 Im Fire And Ice Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 0.00 Steve Hamm

90. AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 449 Im Fire And Ice Ricky D Young 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 111 Say It Now Errin M West 0.00 Errin M West
NP 107 Heza Hot Profiler Errin M West 0.00 Errin M West
NP 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 0.00 Steve Hamm
91. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1

449

Im Fire And Ice

Adam L Wainscott

5.00

Jennifer C Jubb DVM
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2 107 Heza Hot Profiler Joe O'Gorman 4.00 Errin M West
3 102 Keeping The Peace Amanda Mcmillian 3.00 Anne P Hernandez
4 398 Pretty Cool Guns Franklin Paul Webb 2.00 Debra Lynn Pitts-Webb
5 101 Hip SlickN Cool Mike McMillian 1.00 Sam Holloway
92. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 1.00 Steve Hamm
93. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 111 Say It Now Joe O'Gorman 1.00 Errin M West
94. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 463 B Jazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 1.00 James & Patricia Burgess
95. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 1.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
96. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 111 Say It Now Joe O'Gorman 0.00 Errin M West
NP 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
NP 463 B Jazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 0.00 James & Patricia Burgess
NP 449 Im Fire And Ice Adam L Wainscott 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 0.00 Steve Hamm
97. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 449 Im Fire And Ice Adam L Wainscott 0.00 Jennifer C Jubb DVM
NP 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
NP 463 [|BJazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 0.00 James & Patricia Burgess
NP 111 Say It Now Joe O'Gorman 0.00 Errin M West
NP 107 Heza Hot Profiler Joe O'Gorman 0.00 Errin M West
NP 104 TB Hey Bartender Steve Hamm 0.00 Steve Hamm
99. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
2 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
102. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 181 High Price Diesel Dana L Ashcraft 3.00 DanalL Ashcraft
2 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 2.00 Vicki Saul
3 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 1.00 Reba M Byrd
103. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 181 High Price Diesel Dana L Ashcraft 5.00 Dana L Ashcraft
2 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 4,00 Reba M Byrd
3 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Christina M Kapp-Kelley 3.00 Vicki Saul
4 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
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5 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
104. OPEN 40181: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 280 Delicate Details Ember May Byrd 0.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa

109. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
0 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 0.00 Vicki Saul
0 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 0.00 Reba M Byrd

111. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
NP 181 High Price Diesel Dana L Ashcraft 0.00 Dana L Ashcraft
NP 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 0.00 Vicki Saul
NP 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 0.00 Reba M Byrd
112. OPEN 31005: Leadline (10 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
NP 280 Delicate Details Ember May Byrd 0.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
NP 397 Joes Reining Cash Scarlett Dial 0.00 Buffy J Hainley
NP 497 Advintage Caroline Dial 0.00 Buffy J Hainley
113. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 277 This Just Happened Alan Shaw 2.00 Sandra Jane Holt
DQ 121 Batt Girls Dont Cry Mike Hoeppner 0.00 Jane Louise Tijerina
114. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 3.00 Joe Crowson
2 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
3 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
115. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 3.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
3 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 1.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
116. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 484 Pistoll Pete Haley Adams 3.00 Haley Adams
2 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 2.00 Belinda Arden
3 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 1.00 Sandra Jane Holt
117. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 1.00 Sandra Jane Holt
118. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 121 Batt Girls Dont Cry Mike Hoeppner 5.00 Jane Louise Tijerina
2 484 Pistoll Pete Haley Adams 4.00 Haley Adams
3 483 Mechanicallyenklined Alan Shaw 3.00 Karen Oberlander
4 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 2.00 Amelia Faith Haun
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5 470

A Krymsun Impulse

Madeline B Moseley

1.00

Brittany Moseley

121. OPEN 30191: 11 & O Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 110 A Touch Of Tiger Brooke Ann Erickson 0.00 Brooke Ann Erickson
2 389 KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt 0.00 Joe Crowson

122. OPEN 86191: 11 & O WT Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 110 A Touch Of Tiger Brooke Ann Erickson 0.00 Brooke Ann Erickson
2 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper

123. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 2.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
2 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 1.00 Brittany Moseley

124. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 8.00 Debbie R Zinser
2 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 7.00 Alicia Parker
3 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 6.00  Vicki Saul
4 483 Mechanicallyenklined Karen Oberlander 5.00 Karen Oberlander
5 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 4.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
6 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 3.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
7 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 2.00 Belinda Arden
DQ 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 0.00 Sandra Jane Holt

125. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 279 B Good Amelia Faith Haun 3.00 Amelia Faith Haun
2 470 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley 2.00 Brittany Moseley
DQ 270 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith 0.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith

127. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 291 Nuthin But A G Thang Vicki Saul 9.00 Vicki Saul
2 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee 8.00 Glenn And Kathy Lee
3 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 7.00 Debbie R Zinser
4 283 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd 6.00 Reba M Byrd
5 824 Imintogoodmoonshine Lisa Weaver 5.00 Lisa Weaver
6 447 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker 4.00 Alicia Parker
7 273 Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa 3.00 Kimberley Lynn Landa
8 483 Mechanicallyenklined Karen Oberlander 2.00 Karen Oberlander
9 347 A Clue For Sherlock Belinda Arden 1.00 Belinda Arden
10 277 This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt 0.00 Sandra Jane Holt

Money Place Back#

129. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown:

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

1

Owner's Name

1 286

Money Place Back#

Special For The Nite

Amelia Faith Haun

1.00

Amelia Faith Haun

130. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1 390

Xtra Rev My Holly

Lucas Tinajero

5.00

Teddy & Summer Gerrald
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2 296
3 124
4 130
DQ 112

Magnums Opus

JMA Gunna Whiz

A Pale Face Star
SHR Banjo Lenas Kid

Allie Jane Briggs 4.00
Kalea Davis 3.00
Kalea Davis 2.00
Robert Davis 0.00

Sophie And Denise Palmer
Kalea Davis

Robert / Vicki Davis
Robert / Vicki Davis

131. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 112 SHR Banjo Lenas Kid Robert Davis 5.00 Robert/ Vicki Davis
2 486 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman 4.00 Alicia Kappelman
3 476 Custom Cocktail Laura French 3.00 Laura French
4 130 A Pale Face Star Kalea Davis 2.00 Robert/ Vicki Davis
DQ 124 JMA Gunna Whiz Kalea Davis 0.00 Kalea Davis
132. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 256 MSU Inwhizable Gun Randy Schaffhauser 6.00 Martha S Hunt
2 296 Magnums Opus Paul Blasingame Jr 5.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
3 286 Special For The Nite Paul Blasingame Jr 4.00 Amelia Faith Haun
4 254 RufBangbang Anna C Bailey 3.00 Kenneth L Larson
DQ 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
DQ 130 A Pale Face Star Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Robert/ Vicki Davis
133. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 Whole Lota Chocolate Lilly Traylor 3.00 Lilly Traylor
2 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 2.00 Lilly Traylor
3 267 Sister Gone Chrome Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 1.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis

134. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 490 Whole Lota Chocolate Lilly Traylor 3.00 Lilly Traylor
2 487 No Doubt lam Special Lilly Traylor 2.00 Lilly Traylor
3 267 Sister Gone Chrome Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 1.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
136. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 5.00 Paige Heinke
2 115 RPF Gold Scription Sharon D Comer 4.00 Sharon D Comer
3 114 Ice Chilled Corona Kelly Parker Dean 3.00 Kelly Parker Dean
4 297 P Mobsters Drift Cassandra Mccowan 2.00 Colton Hendricks
5 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey 1.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey

137. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown:

12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 481 Cfour Streakin Ohalo Wendy Lehman 9.00 Wendy Lehman
2 114 Ice Chilled Corona Kelly Parker Dean 8.00 Kelly Parker Dean
3 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 7.00 Paige Heinke
4 480 Slicks Biankus Guy Wendy Lehman 6.00 Wendy Lehman
5 490 Whole Lota Chocolate Lilly Traylor 5.00 Lilly Traylor
6 461 Look A D Split Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 4.00 James Kenneth Burgess llI
7 463 B Jazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 3.00 James & Patricia Burgess
8 465 Dynasty Sugar Candy Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 2.00 James Kenneth Burgess llI
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9 479
10 464
11 487
12 267

Streakin And Shaken
IB Smokin It Hot
No Doubt lam Special

Sister Gone Chrome

Wendy Lehman

Melissa A Tenorio Wallace
Lilly Traylor

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis

1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wendy Lehman

James Kenneth Burgess IlI
Lilly Traylor

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis

141. AQHA 230000: Amt Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 117 Imablueyedblondbitz Terry Vogel 6.00 Terry Vogel
2 115 RPF Gold Scription Sharon D Comer 5.00 Sharon D Comer
3 116 Zoomin Francesca Terry Vogel 4.00 Terry Vogel
4 138 Dinky Jets Famous Jr Terry Vogel 3.00 Terry Vogel
5 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 2.00 Paige Heinke
6 114 Ice Chilled Corona Kelly Parker Dean 1.00 Kelly Parker Dean

142. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 117 Imablueyedblondbitz Terry Vogel 9.00 Terry Vogel
2 461 Look A D Split Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 8.00 James Kenneth Burgess llI
3 465 Dynasty Sugar Candy Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 7.00 James Kenneth Burgess I
4 481 Cfour Streakin Ohalo Wendy Lehman 6.00 Wendy Lehman
5 115 RPF Gold Scription Sharon D Comer 5.00 Sharon D Comer
6 116 Zoomin Francesca Terry Vogel 4.00 Terry Vogel
7 479 Streakin And Shaken Wendy Lehman 3.00 Wendy Lehman
8 480 Slicks Biankus Guy Wendy Lehman 2.00 Wendy Lehman
9 463 |BJazzed Up Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 1.00 James & Patricia Burgess
10 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 0.00 Paige Heinke
11 464 1B Smokin It Hot Melissa A Tenorio Wallace 0.00 James Kenneth Burgess I
146. AQHA 232000: Amt Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 489 Im A Sassy Fling Paige Heinke 3.00 Paige Heinke
2 115 RPF Gold Scription Sharon D Comer 2.00 Sharon D Comer
3 114 Ice Chilled Corona Kelly Parker Dean 1.00 Kelly Parker Dean

201. OPEN 11222: All-Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 0.00 Debbie R Zinser
2 282 LA Steppin Out Tammie Dee Weaver 0.00 Tammie Dee Weaver
3 272 Spooks Got Crome Hilairy B Guerriero 0.00 Hilairy B Guerriero
4 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 0.00 Ayden Smith

202. OPEN 11311: All-Breed Halter Mares All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 462 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss 2.00 Stacy Chambliss
2 470 A Krymsun Impulse Brittany Moseley 1.00  Brittany Moseley

203. OPEN 11312: All-Breed Halter Geldings All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 281 Scooby Dooo Taylor Nichols 0.00 Abby Lengel
2 471 Hollywood SpecialGun Amy M Richmond 0.00 Amy M Richmond
3 466 Docs Lil Peppy Dandy Ayden Smith 0.00 Ayden Smith

2000. OPEN 200099: Stanford L1 11&0 WT Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 9
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name
1 292 Color Of Equity Morgan L Blasingame 0.00 Allie Jane Briggs
2 296 Magnums Opus Jaxon T Hinchey 0.00 Sophie And Denise Palmer
3 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 0.00 Amelia Faith Haun
4 459 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss 0.00 Stacy Chambliss
5 468 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley 0.00 Madeline B Moseley
6 271 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith 0.00 Brooklyn Drue Smith
7 170 Blazin GoodRide Amber Long 0.00 Amber Long
8 456 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges 0.00 Scott And Christina J Harper
9 281 Scooby Dooo Taylor Nichols 0.00 Abby Lengel

6000. OPEN 600099: Stanford Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Points Owner's Name

1 268 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 269 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis 0.00 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 266 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 0.00 5 STAREQUINE
4 455 Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey 0.00 Jeff & Jenny Honey
5 286 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun 0.00 Amelia Faith Haun
6 256 MSU Inwhizable Gun Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Martha S Hunt
7 284 Shine Magician Shine Jeff Honey 0.00 Rick A Peeler
8 485 SM Gunna Win A Chex Terry R Moore 0.00 5 STAR EQUINE
9 298 Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs 0.00 Allie Jane Briggs

10 278 CS Shiney Face Randy Schaffhauser 0.00 Leonard St John

11 457 Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner 0.00 T McWilliams / J McWilliams

OP112 458 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser 0.00 Debbie R Zinser



